
Match 9 Light Gun - Relay 1 

Bench Name Group Score X 
1 MIKE GAIZAUSKAS 5.362 46 
2 DAN STONEBRAKER - J 7.934 42 
3 STEVE KNIGHT 9.022 43 
4 SARA SAFT - F 5053 48 2 
5 WILLIAM ZELLER 7.297 45 
6 JAMES SIGMON 8.536 44 
7 RICHARD RABEL 6.586 43 
8 LARRY SUTTERS 12.77 33 
9 JAMES ISAACSON 3.672 50 1 
10 BARB DAVIS - F 11.746 43 
11 ANDREW SHIVELY 8085 17 
12 THOMAS MYERS 4-ON 

Match 9 Light Gun - Relay 2 

Bench Name Group Score X 

1 FRANK GALLANT 3617 46 1 
2 LARRY BRYANT 5.794 44 
3 RANDY WELLS 7.017 42 
4 COREY GRAY 4.416 50 1 
5 JERRY WARE 3.688 44 
6 ROGER PUTNEY 8.364 39 
7 ROGER HORNICK 8.286 43 
8 WILLIAM KOSTO 4-ON 
9 JEFF HANER 4.048 47 
10 JC JARRELL 5.195 48 
11 ALLEN SHIVELY 8.671 43 

Match 9 Light Gun - Relay 3 

Bench Name Group Score X 
1 DON WHITLOCK 7.448 39 
2 JEFF GREEN 8.486 42 
3 TOM MURTIFF 5.96 40 
4 MASON HILDRETH - J 3.936 48 
5 JOHN STECIK 14.375 45 
6 MICHAEL WALLACE 4.205 47 
7 BOB DENVER 6.46 49 2 
8 BARRY RAMSAY 3.457 46 
9 GARY NICHOLSON 7.745 49 2 
10 JAMES OHARA 2.999 48 1 
11 BUTCH SHREVE 6.697 37 
12 ROBERT BROWN 7.864 48 1 

Match 9 Light Gun - Relay < 

Bench Name Group Score X 
1 KEN HOUSE 7.608 46 
2 GARY MCDANIEL 7.634 49 
3 STAN TAYLOR 11.933 40 
4 JOHN HILDRETH 14.523 41 
5 DENNIS WOODALL 4.819 45 
6 SCOTT FROCK 7 190 48 1 
7 STEVE WARGO 5856 49 
8 ED RYAN 9.681 46 
9 JOHN E ROSS 0-ON 
10 HENRY BREWER JR 10.649 44 
11 GARY MUNSON 15 528 45 1 

Match 9 Light Gun - Relay 5 

Bench Name Group Score X 
1 SCOTT STOUT 15.503 39 
2 GARY FLUHARTY 9.990 42 
3 NICK GALLANT 9.479 41 

Match 9 Light Gun - Shoot-off - Group 

Bench Name Group Score X 
1 JAMES ISAACSON 6.128 
2 FRANK GALLANT 8217 
3 JAMES OHARA 4.803 
4 DENNIS WOODALL 7 949 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

Match 9 Light Gun - Shoot-off - Score 
Bench Name Group Score X 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 SARA SAFT 45 
7 COREY GRAY 45 1 
8 BOB DENVER 44 
9 STEVE WARGO 47 
10 
11 



Match 9 Heavy Gun - Relay 1 

Bench Name Group Score X 
1 MIKE GAIZAUSKAS 6.183 96 2 
2 FRANK GALLANT 9.551 89 
3 ROGER HORNICK 6.046 95 1 
4 WILLIAM KOSTO 7-ON 
5 JEFF HANER 8.618 98 1 
6 JOHN ROSS 0-ON 
7 MICHAEL WALLACE 16.658 81 
8 GARY NICHOLSON 10.862 91 1 
9 HENRY BREWER JR 8858 96 1 
10 BOB DENVER 4.753 92 
11 ANDREW SHIVELY 8.496 53 

Match 9 Heavy Gun - Relay 2 

Bench Name Group Score X 

1 MASON HILDRETH - J 10.535 84 

2 LARRY BRYANT 7.732 91 

3 DON WHITLOCK 7.879 79 
4 STAN TAYLOR 5.991 86 
5 BARRY RAMSAY 11-ON 
6 JERRY WARE 8.524 97 
7 SCOTT FROCK 6.744 99 1 
8 JOHN STECIK 8.169 95 
9 ALLEN SHIVELY 11 894 72 
10 TOM MURTIFF 8.108 85 

Match 9 Heavy Gun - Relay 3 

Bench Name Group Score X 

1 DAN STONEBRAKER- J 8074 70 
2 JEFF GREEN 6.218 89 
3 COREY GRAY 9.469 84 
4 JAMES ISAACSON 8.811 97 2 
5 ROGER PUTNEY 8 306 97 3 
6 DENNIS WOODALL 10.308 97 3 
7 STEVE WARGO 15.102 79 
8 BUTCH SHREVE 17 132 78 
9 KEN HOUSE 7.388 96 1 

Match 9 Heavy Gun - Shoot-off - Group 

Bench Name Group Score X 
1 BOB DENVER 9.910 
2 STAN TAYLOR 12.286 
3 JEFF GREEN 5.323 2 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

Match 9 Heavy Gun - Shoot-off - Score 
Bench Name Group Score X 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 JEFF HANER 98 
6 SCOTT FROCK 98 1 
7 ROGER PUTNEY 85 
8 
9 
10 



Match 10 Light Gun - Relay 1 Match 10 Light Gun - Shoot-off - Group 

Bench Name Group Score X Bench Name Group Score X 
1 JEFF HANER 11.607 41 1 JOHN STECIK ao NOT SHOOT 

2 ROBERT BROWN 9 824 44 2 ROGER PUTNEY 8.598 1 
3 GARY MUNSON 14.613 41 3 JAMES OHARA 3.694 
4 BOB DENVER 7593 43 4 JAMES SIGMON DQ 
5 SCOTT FROCK 9.227 47 1 5 
6 MICHAEL WALLACE 11.276 45 1 6 
7 COREY GRAY 13.48 41 7 
8 JC JARRELL 9 357 48 2 8 
9 JOHN STECIK 6.467 47 9 
10 GARY MCDANIEL 9.749 32 10 
11 ED RYAN DQ 11 
12 RANDY WELLS DQ 12 

Match 10 Light Gun - Relay 2 Match 10 Light Gun - Shoot-off - Score 

Bench Name Group Score X Bench Name Group Score X 
1 KEN HOUSE 6.889 44 1 
2 JOHN HILDRETH 6.862 45 2 
3 BUTCH SHREVE 9.313 47 1 3 
4 BARRY RAMSAY 8.234 48 4 
5 LARRY BRYANT 6.92 46 5 
6 JOHN E ROSS DQ 6 JC JARRELL 46 1 
7 JEFF GREEN 6.337 38 7 DAN STONEBRAKER DID NOT SHOOT 

8 BARB DAVIS - F 13.012 41 8 MASON HILDRETH - J 39 
9 ROGER PUTNEY 3.73 49 1 9 FRANK GALLANT 44 
10 RICHARD RABEL 8294 44 10 
11 DAN STONEBRAKER - J 8 328 49 1 11 
12 WILLIAM KOSTO 5 564 48 1 12 

1 Match 10 Light Gun - Relay 3 

Name Group Score X 
1 HENRY BREWER JR 4.055 47 
2 WILLIAM ZELLER 9.76 44 
3 ROGER HORNICK 9479 37 
4 SARA SAFT - F 10 206 45 
5 JAMES ISAACSON 6206 43 
6 JAMES OHARA 3.889 46 
7 TOM MURTIFF 9.005 44 
8 MASON HILDRETH - J 7.068 48 
9 ANDREW SHIVELY 10.801 47 
10 STEVE KNIGHT 12.239 40 
11 DENNIS WOODALL 4.724 44 

Match 10 Light Gun - Relay 4 

Bench Name Group Score X 
1 GARY NICHOLSON 7.274 45 
2 ALLEN SHIVELY 13.515 35 
3 THOMAS MYERS 8.635 35 
4 MIKE GAIZAUSKAS 10.078 38 
5 LARRY SUTTERS 7.633 40 
6 JERRY WARE 7.511 39 
7 DON WHITLOCK 12.477 43 
8 STEVE WARGO 8.072 42 
9 FRANK GALLANT 7.711 49 1 
10 STAN TAYLOR 6912 44 
11 JAMES SIGMON 5.731 4500 

Match 10 Light Gun - Relay 5 

Bench Name Group Score X 
1 GARY FLUHARTY 15.039 45 
2 NICK GALLANT 7.346 45 
3 SCOTT STOUT 22 585 35 



Match 10 Heavy Gun - Relay 1 

Bench Name Group Score X 
1 JEFF GREEN 5.801 98 3 
2 BARRY RAMSAY 6.631 95 2 
3 ALLEN SHIVELY 12.141 65 
4 KEN HOUSE 8 397 86 
5 JAMES ISAACSON 8.085 90 
6 JOHN STECIK 14 12 81 
7 BOB DENVER 6.237 81 
8 LARRY BRYANT 6.386 85 
9 SCOTT FROCK 6.479 86 
10 ROGER PUTNEY 10.328 77 

Match 10 Heavy Gun - Relay 2 

Bench Name Group Score X 
1 ANDREW SHIVELY 9.687 89 2 
2 MICHAEL WALLACE 9255 94 1 

3 JEFF HANER 8.275 89 
4 MIKE GAIZAUSKAS 12694 90 
5 STAN TAYLOR 10 245 84 1 
6 COREY GRAY 21.931 81 
7 HENRY BREWER JR 10 35 89 1 
8 STEVE WARGO 19.294 85 
9 ROGER HORNICK 13.314 79 
10 FRANK GALLANT 13.794 89 
11 DENNIS WOODALL 14.556 89 1 

Match 10 Heavy Gun - Relay 3 

Bench Name Group Score X 
1 WILLIAM KOSTO 13.112 84 1 

2 JOHN ROSS 0-ON 
3 GARY NICHOLSON 13306 91 
4 MASON HILDRETH - J 11.774 77 
5 DON WHITLOCK 10.259 93 
6 DAN STONEBRAKER - J 17.889 71 
7 JERRY WARE 11.511 82 
8 TOM MURTIFF 4.896 91 
9 BUTCH SHREVE 9.681 65 

Match 10 Heavy Gun - Shoot off - Group 
Bench Name Group Score X 

1 JEFF GREEN 6.577 
2 JEFF HANER 6.082 
3 TOM MURTIFF 7.988 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

Match 10 Heavy Gun - Shoot off - Score 
Bench Name Group Score X 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 BARRY RAMSAY 88 
6 MICHAEL WALLACE 81 
7 DON WHITLOCK 89 
8 
9 
10 
11 



Light Gun Group Ag gs Light Gun Score Aggs 
LG LG LG LG 

Group Ranic Shooter LG9 LG10 Group Agg Score Rank Shooter LG9 LG 10 Score Agg 
1 JAMES OHARA 2.999 3.889 3.444 1 MASON HILDRETH - J 48 48 480 
2 DENNIS WOODALL 4.819 4.724 4.772 2 JC JARRELL 48 48 48.0 
3 JAMES ISAACSON 3.672 6.206 4.939 3 FRANK GALLANT 46 49 47.5 
4 MASON HILDRETH - J 3936 7068 5.502 4 SCOTT FROCK 48 47 47.5 
5 JERRY WARE 3688 7.511 5.600 5 GARY NICHOLSON 49 45 47.0 
6 FRANK GALLANT 3.617 7.711 5.664 6 BARRY RAMSAY 46 48 47.0 
7 BARRY RAMSAY 3457 8234 5.846 7 JAMES OHARA 48 46 47.0 
8 ROGER PUTNEY 8.364 3.730 6.047 8 JAMES ISAACSON 50 43 46.5 
9 LARRY BRYANT 5.794 6.920 6.357 9 SARA SAFT - F 48 45 46 5 
10 STEVE WARGO 5.856 8.072 6964 10 BOB DENVER 49 43 46.0 
11 BOB DENVER 6.460 7.593 7.027 11 MICHAEL WALLACE 47 45 46.0 
12 JAMES SIGMON 8.536 5.731 7.134 12 JOHN STECIK 45 47 46.0 
13 KEN HOUSE 7.608 6.889 7.249 13 ROBERT BROWN 48 44 46.0 
14 JC JARRELL 5.195 9.357 7.276 14 DAN STONEBRAKER - J 42 49 45.5 
15 HENRY BREWER JR 10.649 4.055 7.352 15 COREY GRAY 50 41 455 
16 JEFF GREEN 8 486 6337 7.412 16 STEVE WARGO 49 42 45.5 
17 RICHARD RABEL 6 586 8294 7.440 17 HENRY BREWER JR 44 47 455 
18 TOM MURTIFF 5 960 9.005 7.483 18 KEN HOUSE 46 44 45.0 
19 GARY NICHOLSON 7.745 7.274 7.510 19 LARRY BRYANT 44 46 45.0 
20 SARA SAFT - F 5 053 10 206 7.630 20 DENNIS WOODALL 45 44 44.5 
21 MIKE GAIZAUSKAS 5 362 10.078 7.720 21 JAMES SIGMON 44 45 44.5 
22 MICHAEL WALLACE 4205 11.276 7.741 22 WILLIAM ZELLER 45 44 44.5 
23 JEFF HANER 4 048 11.607 7 828 23 ROGER PUTNEY 39 49 44.0 
24 BUTCH SHREVE 6.697 9.313 8.005 24 JEFF HANER 47 41 44.0 
25 DAN STONEBRAKER- J 7.934 8.328 8.131 25 RICHARD RABEL 43 44 43.5 
26 SCOTT FROCK 7.190 9.227 8.209 26 GARY FLUHARTY 42 45 43.5 
27 NICK GALLANT 9.479 7.346 8.413 27 GARY MUNSON 45 41 43.0 
28 WILLIAM ZELLER 7.297 9.760 8.529 28 JOHN HILDRETH 41 45 430 
29 GARY MCDANIEL 7634 9749 8.692 29 NICK GALLANT 41 45 43.0 
30 ROBERT BROWN 7864 9.824 8844 30 BUTCH SHREVE 37 47 420 
31 ROGER HORNICK 8.286 9.479 8.883 31 TOM MURTIFF 40 44 420 
32 COREY GRAY 4416 13 480 8.948 32 MIKE GAIZAUSKAS 46 38 42.0 
33 STAN TAYLOR 11.933 6.912 9423 33 STAN TAYLOR 40 44 42.0 
34 ANDREW SHIVELY 8.085 10.801 9.443 34 BARB DAVIS - F 43 41 42.0 
35 DON WHITLOCK 7.448 12.477 9 963 35 JERRY WARE 44 39 41.5 
36 L^RRY SUTTERS 12.770 7.633 10.202 36 STEVE KNIGHT 43 40 41.5 
37 JOHN STECIK 14.375 6.467 10.421 37 DON WHITLOCK 39 43 41.0 
38 STEVE KNIGHT 9022 12239 10.631 38 GARY MCDANIEL 49 32 40.5 
39 JOHN HILDRETH 14.523 6.862 10.693 39 JEFF GREEN 42 38 40.0 
40 ALLEN SHIVELY 8.671 13515 11.093 40 ROGER HORNICK 43 37 40.0 
41 BARB DAVIS - F 11.746 13.012 12.379 41 ALLEN SHIVELY 43 35 39.0 
42 GARY FLUHARTY 9.990 15.039 12.515 42 SCOTT STOUT 39 35 37 0 
43 GARY MUNSON 15.528 14.613 15.071 43 LARRY SUTTERS 33 40 36.5 
44 SCOTT STOUT 15.503 22.585 19.044 44 ANDREW SHIVELY 17 47 32.0 

WILLIAM KOSTO 4-ON 5.564 DQ WILLIAM KOSTO 0 48 DQ 
JOHN E ROSS 0-ON DQ DQ JOHN E ROSS 0 0 DQ 
RANDY WELLS 7.017 DQ DQ RANDY WELLS 42 0 DQ 
THOMAS MYERS 4-ON 8635 DQ THOMAS MYERS 0 35 DQ 
ED RYAN 9.681 DQ DQ ED RYAN 46 0 DQ 



Light Gun Overall 
LG 

Rank Shooter 
1 MASON HILDRETH - J 
2 JAMES OHARA 
3 FRANK GALLANT 
4 JAMES ISAACSON 
5 BARRY RAMSAY 
6 JC JARRELL 
7 BOB DENVER 
8 DENNIS WOODALL 
9 GARY NICHOLSON 
10 STEVE WARGO 
11 LARRY BRYANT 
12 SARA SAFT - F 
13 SCOTT FROCK 
14 ROGER PUTNEY 
15 KEN HOUSE 
16 HENRY BREWER JR 
17 JAMES SIGMON 
18 MICHAEL WALLACE 
19 JERRY WARE 
20 DAN STONEBRAKER - J 
21 RICHARD RABEL 
22 ROBERT BROWN 
23 JEFF HANER 
24 COREY GRAY 
25 TOM MURTIFF 
26 JOHN STECIK 
27 WILLIAM ZELLER 
28 MIKE GAIZAUSKAS 
29 JEFF GREEN 
30 BUTCH SHREVE 
31 NICK GALLANT 
32 GARY MCDANIEL 
33 JOHN HILDRETH 
34 GARY FLUHARTY 
35 ROGER HORNICK 
36 GARY MUNSON 
37 DON WHITLOCK 
38 STEVE KNIGHT 
39 BARB DAVIS - F 
40 STAN TAYLOR 
41 ANDREW SHIVELY 
42 LARRY SUTTERS 
43 ALLEN SHIVELY 
44 SCOTT STOUT 
DQ WILLIAM KOSTO 
DQ JOHN E ROSS 
DQ RANDY WELLS 
DQ ED RYAN 
DQ THOMAS MYERS 



Heavy Gun Group Aggs Heavy Gun Score Aggs 
HG 

Group Rank Shooter HG9 HG10 
HG 

Group Agg 
HG 

Score Rank Shooter HG9 HG10 Score Agg 
1 BOB DENVER 4.753 6.237 5.495 1 JEFF GREEN 89 98 93.5 
2 JEFF GREEN 6.218 5.801 6.010 2 JEFF HANER 98 89 93.5 
3 TOM MURTIFF 8.108 4.896 6.502 3 JAMES ISAACSON 97 90 93.5 
4 SCOTT FROCK 6.744 6.479 6.612 4 MIKE GAIZAUSKAS 96 90 93.0 
5 LARRY BRYANT 7.732 6.386 7.059 5 DENNIS WOODALL 97 89 93.0 
6 KEN HOUSE 7.388 8.397 7.893 6 SCOTT FROCK 99 86 92.5 
7 STAN TAYLOR 5.991 10.245 8.118 7 HENRY BREWER JR 96 89 92.5 
8 JEFF HANER 8.618 8.275 8.447 8 KEN HOUSE 96 86 91.0 
9 JAMES ISAACSON 8.811 8.085 8.448 9 GARY NICHOLSON 91 91 91.0 
10 DON WHITLOCK 7.879 10.259 9.069 10 JERRY WARE 97 82 89.5 
11 ANDREW SHIVELY 8.496 9.687 9.092 11 FRANK GALLANT 89 89 89.0 
12 ROGER PUTNEY 8.306 10.328 9.317 12 TOM MURTIFF 85 91 88.0 
13 MIKE GAIZAUSKAS 6.183 12.694 9.439 13 LARRY BRYANT 91 85 88.0 
14 HENRY BREWER JR 8.858 10.35 9.604 14 JOHN STECIK 95 81 88.0 
15 ROGER HORNICK 6.046 13.314 9.680 15 MICHAEL WALLACE 81 94 87.5 
16 JERRY WARE 8.524 11.511 10.018 16 ROGER PUTNEY 97 77 87.0 
17 JOHN STECIK 8.169 14.12 11.145 17 ROGER HORNICK 95 79 87.0 
18 MASON HILDRETH - J 10.535 11.774 11.155 18 BOB DENVER 92 81 86.5 
19 FRANK GALLANT 9.551 13.794 11.673 19 DON WHITLOCK 79 93 86.0 
20 ALLEN SHIVELY 11.894 12.141 12.018 20 STAN TAYLOR 86 84 85.0 
21 GARY NICHOLSON 10.862 13.306 12.084 21 COREY GRAY 84 81 82.5 
22 DENNIS WOODALL 10.308 14.556 12.432 22 STEVE WARGO 79 85 82.0 
23 MICHAEL WALLACE 16.658 9.255 12.957 23 MASON HILDRETH - J 84 77 80.5 
24 DAN STONEBRAKER - J 8.074 17.889 12.982 24 BUTCH SHREVE 78 65 71.5 
25 BUTCH SHREVE 17.132 9.681 13.407 25 ANDREW SHIVELY 53 89 71.0 
26 COREY GRAY 9.469 21.931 15.700 26 DAN STONEBRAKER- J 70 71 70.5 
27 STEVE WARGO 15.102 19.294 17.198 27 ALLEN SHIVELY 72 65 68.5 

WILLIAM KOSTO 7-ON 13.112 DQ WILLIAM KOSTO 0 84 42.0 
JOHN ROSS 0-ON 0-ON DQ JOHN ROSS 0 0 0.0 
BARRY RAMSAY 11-ON 6.631 DQ BARRY RAMSAY 0 95 47.5 

Heavy Gun Overall 
HG 

Rank Shooter 
1 JEFF GREEN 
2 SCOTT FROCK 
3 JEFF HANER 
4 JAMES ISAACSON 
5 KEN HOUSE 
6 TOM MURTIFF 
7 MIKE GAIZAUSKAS 
8 LARRY BRYANT 
9 BOB DENVER 
10 HENRY BREWER JR 
11 JERRY WARE 
12 STAN TAYLOR 
13 DENNIS WOODALL 
14 ROGER PUTNEY 
15 DON WHITLOCK 
16 FRANK GALLANT 
17 GARY NICHOLSON 
18 JOHN STECIK 
19 ROGER HORNICK 
20 ANDREW SHIVELY 
21 MICHAEL WALLACE 
22 MASON HILDRETH - J 
23 ALLEN SHIVELY 
24 COREY GRAY 
25 BUTCH SHREVE 
26 STEVE WARGO 
27 DAN STONEBRAKER - J 
DQ WILLIAM KOSTO 
DQ JOHN ROSS 
DQ BARRY RAMSAY 



Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range 
Eaupiment Ust- Matches 9 & 10 (LG & HG) S 16 AUG 2014 

Shooter IBS Rookie LG/HG Caliber Action Barrel Gunsmith Stock Scope Powder Bullet 

1 BARRY RAMSAY X 
LG X 6 mm Dasher Panda Brux Custom Blue Precision Nightforce 4350 LAPUA 

1 BARRY RAMSAY X 
HG X 6.5X55GWI Panda Kreiger Custom Blue Precision Nightforce 33VAR LAPUA 

3 HENRY BREWER, JR X 
LG X 6.5x47 Phoenix Kreiger Brewer MBR Nightforce 4895 Berger 

3 HENRY BREWER, JR X 
HG X 300 WSM BAT Kreiger Brewer Custom Nightforce H4350 Berger 

4 JAMES ISAACSON X 
LG X 6.5-47 Stolle Broughton Brewer Kelby Leupold 4350 LAPUA 

4 JAMES ISAACSON X 
HG X 6.5-47 Rem 700 Broughton Brewer McMillian Leupold 4350 LAPUA 

5 MIKE GAIZAUKAS X 
L6 X 300 WSM Bat Broughton King Gaizaukas Leupold 4350 NORMA 

5 MIKE GAIZAUKAS X 
HG X 300 WSM BAT Kreiger King Gaizaukas Nightforce 4350 NORMA 

6 GARY NICHOLSON X 
LG X 6.5 X 47 L Stiller Kreiger Brewer McMillian Nightforce RL-15 LAPUA 

6 GARY NICHOLSON X 
HG X 6.5 X 47 L Stolle Kreiger Brewer McMillian Nightforce RL-15 LAPUA 

7 KEN HOUSE X 
LG X 6.5 X 47 BAT Kreiger Self J Byers Nightforce RL-15 LAPUA 

7 KEN HOUSE X 
HG X 6.5X55 BAT Kreiger Self J Byers Nightforce 4350 LAPUA 

8 JEFF GREEN X 
LG X 6X BAT Douglas DALE McMillian Nightforce RL-15 NORMA 

8 JEFF GREEN X 
HG X 338 BAT Douglas DALE McMillian Nightforce NORMA 

9 SCOTT FROCK X X 
LG X 300WSM Neslka Kreiger King Gaizaukas Nightforce 4350 NORMA 

9 SCOTT FROCK X X 
HG X 300 WSM Nesika Kreiger King Gaizaukas Leupold 4350 NORMA 

10 ED RYAN X 
LG X 6 Dasher Pierce Bartlein Taylor Kelby Leupold 4895 LAPUA 

10 ED RYAN X 
HG 

11 COREY GRAY X 
LG X 6.5 X 55 Panda Kreiger Custom Blue Kelby Nightforce 4350 LAPUA 

11 COREY GRAY X 
HG X 6.5 X 55 BAT Kreiger Custom Blue Kelby Nightforce 4350 LAPUA 

12 STANLEY TAYLOR X 
LG X 30.06 BAT Douglas Self Shehane Nightforce 4350 Berger 

12 STANLEY TAYLOR X 
HG X 300 WSM Bat Douglas Self Shehane Nightforce 4350 Vapor Trail 

14 WILLIAM ZELLER X 
LG X 6.5 X 284 Kelby Broughton Barzanti Shehane Nightforce 4350 Berger 

14 WILLIAM ZELLER X 
HG 

15 GARY McDANIEL X LG X 6.5 X 47 Lawton Kreiger Brewer Nightforce RL-15 Berger 
15 GARY McDANIEL X 

HG 

16 GARY MUNSON X 
LG X 6 BR Stolle Kreiger Brewer Baer Leupold Varget Sierra 

16 GARY MUNSON X 
HG 

18 STEVE KNIGHT X X 
LG X 6 Dasher Rem 700 Kreiger Self Revolution Nightforce RL-15 Berger 

18 STEVE KNIGHT X X 
HG 

19 FRANK GALLANT X 
LG X 6 Dasher Pierce Rock Creek Bruno Shehane Nightforce H4895 Berger 

19 FRANK GALLANT X 
HG X 6 Dasher Nesika Broughton Bruno Dixon Nightforce H4895 Berger 

20 JC JARRELL X 
LG X 6 Dasher BORDEN Kreiger Taylor MCGEE Nightforce 8208 XBR Sierra 

20 JC JARRELL X 
HG 

21 MICHAEL WALLACE X 
LG X 6.5-284 BAT Kreiger BDR McMillian Leupold H4350 Sierra 

21 MICHAEL WALLACE X 
HG X 300wm BAT Kreiger BDR McMillian March IMR4350 Berger 

22 BOB DENVER X 
LG X 6 Dasher Panda Bartlein Custom Blue Kelby Nightforce RL15 Vapor Trail 

22 BOB DENVER X 
HG X 6 Dasher Panda Bartlein Custom Blue Kelby Nightforce RL 15 Spencer 

23 LARRY BRYANT X 
LG X 6.5 BAT SPENCER SPENCER McMillian Leupold JLK 

23 LARRY BRYANT X 
HG X 338 BAT Kreiger BDR McMillian March Berger 

26 JAMES O'HARA X 
26 X 6 Dasher BAT Brux Bruno PR&T March RL15 Spencer 

26 JAMES O'HARA X 
HG 

29 ROBERT BROWN X X 
LG X 300 Wea Rem Kreiger Taylor Revolution Sightron RL25 Berger 

29 ROBERT BROWN X X 
HG 

30 ALLEN SHIVELY X 
LG X 6.5 X 284 Savage Broughton 

30 ALLEN SHIVELY X 
HG X 6.5 X 284 Savage Broughton 

31 BUTCH SHREVE X X 
LG X 300 WSM Rem Kreiger King Master Nightforce 

31 BUTCH SHREVE X X 
HG X 300 WSM Rem Kreiger King Master Nightforce 

32 SARA SAFT - F X X 
LG X 6.5 X 55 Kelby Kreiger Custom Blue Kelby Nightforce H4350 Berger 

32 SARA SAFT - F X X 
HG 

33 BARBARA DAVIS - F X X 
LG X 6.5 X 47 Rem Douglas Taylor Revolution Burris H4350 Sierra 

33 BARBARA DAVIS - F X X 
HG 

36 RANDY WELLS X X 
LG 

36 RANDY WELLS X X 
HG X 6 mm Savage Douglas Self Self Nightforce Berger 



Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range 
EauDiment Ust- Matches 9 & 10 (LG & HG) S 16 AUG 2014 

Shooter IBS Rookie LG/HG Caliber Action Barrel Gunsmith Stock Scope Powder Bullet 

38 JOHN E. ROSS X X 
LG X 308 WIN Savage Savage Savage Savage Weaver 4064 Sierra 38 JOHN E. ROSS X X 
HG 

41 MASON HILDRETH X 
LG X 6x47 Rem Douglas Taylor McMillian Nightforce 4350 Spencer 41 MASON HILDRETH X 
HG X 6x47 Rem Douglas Taylor Shehane Sightron 4350 Spencer 

42 JOHN HILDRETH X 
L6 X 30 Rem Spencer Douglas McMillian Leupold RL22 Cart. 42 JOHN HILDRETH X 
HG 

43 ROGER HORNICK X 
LG X 6X47 STULL Douglas Tyler McMillian Sightron H4350 

43 ROGER HORNICK X 
HG X 300 WM REM Kreiger Tyler McMillian Nightforce RL 25 

49 NICK GALLANT X 
LG X 6 Dasher Remington Brux Nemenz Hart Leupold H4895 Berger 

49 NICK GALLANT X 
HG 

50 SCOTT STOUT X LG X 284 WIN Remington Douglas Taylor Revolution Respoy 4350 Sierra 
50 SCOTT STOUT X 

HG 

51 GARY FLUHARTY X LG X 6MM BRX Remington Kreiger Brewer MBR Leupold Varget Sierra 
51 GARY FLUHARTY X 

HG 

52 JOHN STECIK X 
LG X 6MM BAT Brux Nightforce H4350 

52 JOHN STECIK X 
HG X 6MM BAT Bartlein Leupold 

53 ANDREW SHIVELY X X 
LG X 300 REM Broughton 

53 ANDREW SHIVELY X X 
HG X 300 REM Broughton 

54 DENNIS WOODALL X 
LG X 6mm Dasher Panda Kreiger Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail 

54 DENNIS WOODALL X 
HG X 6mm Dasher Panda Kreiger Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail 

55 TOM MURTIFF X 
LG X 6mm Dasher BAT Kreiger King MBR Nightforce 

55 TOM MURTIFF X 
HG X 6mm Dasher BAT Kreiger King MBR Nightforce 

56 DON WHITLOCK X 
LG X 6mm Panda Kreiger Lanier Byres Nightforce Varget Berger 

56 DON WHITLOCK X 
HG X 6mm Panda Kreiger Lanier Byres Nightforce Varget Berger 

57 WILLIAM KOSTO X 
LG X 6mm Stolle Kreiger Lanier Shehane Nightforce Varget Berger 

57 WILLIAM KOSTO X 
HG X 6mm Panda Kreiger Lanier Byres Nightforce Varget Berger 

58 JEFF HANER X 
LG X 6mm Dasher REM Bartlein Lanier Shurley Bros. Nightforce Varget Berger 

58 JEFF HANER X 
HG X 6mm Dasher BAT Bartlein Lanier Shurley Bros. Nightforce Varget Berger 

59 STEVE WARGO X 
LG X 6MM BRX BAT Bartlein Green Baer Nightforce 

59 STEVE WARGO X 
HG X 300 WSM REM Brux Walker Baer Nightforce 

60 LARRY SUTTERS X 
LG X 6MM Panda Kreiger McMillian Nightforce 

60 LARRY SUTTERS X 
HG 

61 JAMES SIGMON X 
LG X 6MM Kelby Kreiger Nightforce Varget 

61 JAMES SIGMON X 
HG 

62 THOMAS MYERS X 
LG X 308 REM Taylor XRIOO Sightron Varget Sierra 

62 THOMAS MYERS X 
HG 

63 DAN STONEBRAKER-J X 
LG X 6.5X284 BAT Kreiger King Leupold 

63 DAN STONEBRAKER-J X 
HG X 6.5X284 BAT Kreiger King Leupold 

64 JERRY WARE X 
LG X 6mm Dasher BAT Kreiger Ware McMillian Nightforce Varget Berger 

64 JERRY WARE X 
HG X 6mm Dasher BAT Kreiger Ware McMillian Nightforce Varget Berger 

65 ROGER W. PUTNEY X 
LG X 6mm BAT Kreiger Lanier Byres Nightforce Berger 

65 ROGER W. PUTNEY X 
HG X 6mm Lawton Kreiger Lanier Byres Leupold Varget Berger 

66 RICHARD L RABEL X 
LG X 6mm Dasher BAT Kreiger King Shane Nightforce Varget Berger 

66 RICHARD L RABEL X 
HG 


